
JUNE Services - Each Sunday
Sun. June 4: 4:30 pm @ LPUMC
Sun. June 11: 4:30 pm @ LPUMC
Sun. June 18: 4:30 pm @ LPUMC
Sun. June 25: 4:30 pm @ LPUMC 

SUMMER SERVICES

JULY Services: 2nd, 3rd, 4th & 5th Sundays
Sun. July 2: no service (block party)
Sun. July 9: 4:30 pm @ LPUMC 
Sun. July 16: 4:30 pm @ LPUMC 
Sun. July 23: 4:30 pm @ LPUMC 
Sun. July 30: 4:30 pm @ LPUMC

BLOCK PARTY
July 2nd @ LPUMC from 4 - 7 pm
Join us for a neighborhood block party! We will
have two large inflatable water slides for kids,
baby pools, water toys, water ballon toss, & more. 
*Sign up to bring food if you are able!*

OTHER EVENTS

SERVE LPUMC: 
We rent the church building from Lincoln Park United Methodist
Church. Their congregation is elderly and aging, and they are the
progress of purging, cleaning, and preserving records from past
congregations. We will likely be using our July 30th service time to
assist with any physical help they need to do this. Childcare will
be available for children 5 & under. 

SUMMER SCHEDULE 2023

Yes, we use Facebook and Instagram.
But the BEST way to stay up to date with
important information about Mosaic is to
receive email updates. 
https://mosaicknox.org/subscribe

AUGUST Services: 1st & 3rd Sundays
Sun. Aug 6: 4:30 pm @ LPUMC
Sun. Aug 20: 4:30 pm @ LPUMC



QUICK LINKS
To access the links below, open your
camera app on your phone and hold the
camera over each QR code. A link will
pop up for you to click on!
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